2836 MAYFLOWER,
2836 MAYFLOWER, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311 GREEN BAY, WI,

$194,900

6 PANEL DRS & CERAMIC TILE FLOORS AREJUST A FEW OF THE QUALITYES FOUND INTHIS 1 * 3 beds
OWNER HOME. THIS POPULAR FLOORPLAN HAS THE FAM RM (W/BOOKCASES BESIDETHE * 2 baths

FP) WHICH IS OPEN TO THE GENEROUSKIT/DINETTE OVERSIZED GAR & FIN BSMT. * Residential
* Residential,Single

Family Residence

¢ Closed

Listing
* 1967 sq ft

Realty Executives Of Green Bay

Google— Blue SPTice p,

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Features: Gas,Water Softener-Own

Amenities

Waterfront available: No
Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Tax Amount: 2881

Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public



Bedroom 1 15x14 Upper
Bedroom 2 13x11 Upper
Bedroom 3 12x12 Upper
Family Room 18x13 Main
Kitchen 24x11 Main
Living Room 16x14 Main
Other Room 17x15 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener
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